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Official Scorer:  Todd Imdieke  Game Number: 31
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08 North
Mark Gunderson  Coaches

 Starters
30 Natalie Longoria    G
07 Cambriia Thomas    D
10 Emma Laplante    F
12 Samantha Stage    F
16 Haylie Forrest    F
17 Samantha Earhart    F

08 West
Allan Ness

 Starters
30 Brynn MacKinnon    G
08 Ayla Specht    F
11 Elizabeth Bell    D
04 Luna Popescu    F
09 Stevie Harris    F
14 Claire Ryan    D

 Alternates  Alternates
01 Finley Engfer    G
02 Lucey Wilson    D
03 Avery Milbridge    D
04 Payten Kor    D
05 Adelyn Heinrich    F
06 Michaela Geissler    D
08 Mya Gunderson    D
09 Callie McCall    F
11 Rylee Kalkbrenner    D
14 Reese Costley    F
15 Taylee Manion    F

01 Celina Dewandeler    G
02 Ella Nonweiler    D
03 Ali Butler    D
05 Shay Ness    D
06 Kaelyn Wittwer    F
07 Alexa Sherf    F
10 Hannah Jones    F
12 Maddy Kimbrel    F
15 Talla Hansen    F
16 Sidney Morberg    F
17 Sydney Burnevik    F

 Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

08N

08W

 Shots on Goal

08N

08W

4 5

5 7

4 6

11 9

 9

 12

 10

 20

 Quality Scoring Chances  Face-offs Won

08N

08W

 9 

 9 

 3 

 4 

 11 

 12 

 2 

 5 

 20 

 21 

 5 

 9 

 Penalties  Power Plays

08N

08W

 3 6:00 2 3:17  1  1  0 

 3 6:00 2 2:44  1  1  0 

08N- 30 Natalie Longoria  

08N- 01 Finley Engfer  

08W- 30 Brynn MacKinnon  

08W- 01 Celina Dewandeler  

1 20:00 9 5  9  5

1 20:00 12 7  12  7

1 20:00 9 6  9  6

1 20:00 11 9  11  9

 GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV

Loss

Win

 Officials

Signature

(Ref) Andrew Rannow

(Ref) Nick Besemer

 Penalties  Goals GWG:  08W 09 Stevie Harris  9:54  Per 2

 Tm  No  Player  Penalty (Length)  Per  Time  Tm  Type  Goal Scorer  Assist #1  Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - 

1 7:33 08N ES 05 Adelyn Heinrich 08 Mya Gunderson 15 Taylee Manion

1 9:49 08N ES 03 Avery Milbridge 07 Cambriia Thomas 10 Emma Laplante

1 11:08 08W ES 09 Stevie Harris 02 Ella Nonweiler

08W 11 Elizabeth Bell Hooking (2) 1 13:03

1 14:20 08N PP 03 Avery Milbridge 09 Callie McCall

1 14:34 08W ES 09 Stevie Harris 02 Ella Nonweiler

08W 10 Hannah Jones Roughing  (2) 1 18:02

08N 04 Payten Kor Roughing  (2) 1 18:02

1 18:48 08W ES 02 Ella Nonweiler

1 19:26 08W ES 14 Claire Ryan 05 Shay Ness

08W 10 Hannah Jones Tripping (2) 2 0:40

2 1:30 08W SH 15 Talla Hansen

08N 07 Cambriia Thomas Tripping (2) 2 9:10

2 9:54 08W PP 09 Stevie Harris 06 Kaelyn Wittwer 02 Ella Nonweiler

2 10:39 08W ES 07 Alexa Sherf 03 Ali Butler

2 11:36 08W ES 17 Sydney Burnevik 14 Claire Ryan

2 13:25 08N ES 02 Lucey Wilson 17 Samantha Earhart

2 13:50 08W ES 05 Shay Ness

08N 02 Lucey Wilson Body Checking (2) 2 17:43

2 19:22 08N SH 07 Cambriia Thomas

 End of Game


